HALF FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1

1 28 JENNIFER FINN 08:03:00.000 00:44:43.895 00:02:14.105
2 6 ELIZABETH ADKINS 08:03:00.000 00:44:22.365 00:09:49.635
3 96 ALLIE YINGST 08:03:00.000 00:58:02.534 00:06:33.466

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 5 KATE ABBOTT 08:03:00.000 00:58:21.508 00:05:03.492

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 34 BECKY GORBE 08:03:00.000 00:56:55.289 00:07:08.311

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1

1 46 KARIN JACOBS 08:03:00.000 00:51:07.114 00:04:54.886
2 36 SUSAN HAAG 08:03:00.000 00:59:21.334 00:06:38.666
HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1

1 98 ADAM ZUCCO 08:00:00.000 00:30:31.668 00:01:26.332
2 10 RAYMOND BOTELHO 08:00:00.000 00:30:38.282 00:01:26.718
3 41 ZACHARY HARNER 08:00:00.000 00:37:42.422 00:02:03.578
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1

1 83 MATT SNELL 08:00:00.000 00:39:41.248 00:02:14.752
2 69 TAYLOR REED 08:00:00.000 00:44:31.970 00:04:26.030
3 22 MATHEW DAUGOMAH 08:00:00.000 00:46:39.361 00:05:18.639
4 15 JON BRYANT 08:00:00.000 00:59:50.029 00:06:11.971

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1

1 56 CODY MAGDA 08:00:00.000 00:33:38.142 00:02:22.858
2 19 MORGAN CHAPMAN 08:00:00.000 00:47:39.727 00:04:47.273
3 21 JOHN COOLEDGE 08:00:00.000 00:44:12.609 00:07:14.391

Bike

02:30:24.000
02:54:48.000
02:52:46.449

Bike
03:21:35.000

Bike
03:07:58.400

Bike
02:58:59.000
03:01:45.089

Bike

02:09:54.927
02:03:46.000
02:06:51.000

Bike

02:20:14.716
02:50:17.540
03:55:18.891
03:03:00.565

Bike

02:11:03.956
02:47:53.439
02:38:17.074

T2

00:01:18.251
00:03:10.274
00:06:11.015

T2
00:04:00.000

T2
00:07:00.524

T2
00:02:40.872
00:03:48.129

T2

00:01:50.534
00:01:35.581
00:01:05.140

T2

00:01:15.897
00:02:53.876
00:01:09.883
00:08:24.515

T2

00:00:46.603
00:05:34.815
00:04:54.924

Run

01:45:12.948
02:01:13.636
02:41:48.140

Run
02:20:52.379

Run
03:03:25.607

Run
02:53:18.357
03:13:18.653

Run

01:25:37.301
01:32:35.082
01:31:21.425

Run

01:35:47.893
02:12:39.237
02:30:35.067
03:15:17.453

Run

01:35:13.894
01:50:08.325
02:14:31.261

Finish

05:03:53.199
05:53:23.910
06:45:21.604

Finish
06:49:52.379

Finish
07:22:28.131

Finish
06:51:00.229
07:24:51.871

Finish

04:09:20.762
04:10:01.663
04:19:03.565

Finish

04:39:14.506
05:54:48.653
07:19:01.841
07:32:44.533

Finish

04:23:05.453
05:36:03.579
05:49:10.259



HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

u b WUN =

Bib #
63
16
49
45
81

Name
RORY O'BRIEN
ZAK BUTLER

SEHNEUR LAKEIN
ZHIGUANG HUO
THOMAS SLATTERY

Start

08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000

Swim

00:40:08.598
00:39:22.423
01:00:58.016
01:10:51.704
00:52:53.758

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

AUl A WN -

Bib #
93
47
82

54

9

18

Name

ALEXANDER WILLIAMS
MICHAEL JORDAN

BEN SMITH
CHAIM LITVIN

NATHAN BOLEEN
LUN-CHING CHANG

Start

08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000

Swim

00:40:50.300
00:34:45.844
00:40:22.283
00:44:17.042
00:43:39.724
00:59:14.064

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #
12
55
40
48

Name

DAVID BRADSHAW

PEDRO LLANOS

DARREN HANSEN
NOCHUM KURINSKY

Start

08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000

Swim

00:35:59.824
00:43:43.482
00:43:23.031
00:49:27.513

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #
91
58
27

8

Name

CHRIS VAN SMITH
WAKENGO MAHANIAH

PETER FINLEY

JAMES AARON BERRIER

Start

08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000

Swim

00:51:04.735
00:43:31.952
00:47:44.948
01:00:28.431

T1

00:02:38.402
00:04:35.577
00:04:31.984
00:06:50.296
00:07:33.242

T1

00:02:31.700
00:03:08.156
00:05:34.717
00:07:37.958
00:06:00.276
00:05:12.936

T1

00:02:35.176
00:03:58.518
00:05:54.969
00:03:59.487

T1

00:02:54.265
00:04:23.048
00:03:48.052
00:07:47.569

Bike

02:36:05.380
02:55:35.000
02:43:02.000
02:55:56.333
03:27:38.559

Bike

02:25:24.182
02:40:06.000
02:42:46.298
02:51:43.452
02:45:43.000
03:17:28.880

Bike

02:18:37.000
02:41:17.633
02:52:44.000
02:57:32.000

Bike

02:23:26.054
02:29:03.510
02:38:16.200
02:44:44.000

T2

00:02:01.472
00:03:24.899
00:02:36.609
00:04:57.983
00:05:39.638

T2

00:01:25.147
00:01:03.003
00:03:16.063
00:02:07.446
00:07:20.444
00:02:46.989

T2

00:00:33.853
00:01:40.659
00:03:23.567
00:04:52.578

T2

00:02:45.368
00:02:26.617
00:02:25.373
00:04:16.882

Run

02:15:19.818
02:03:32.991
02:22:14.182
02:27:36.054
02:41:38.374

Run

01:19:56.391
01:57:20.107
01:51:20.689
02:03:07.443
02:36:14.207
02:43:00.598

Run

01:25:55.177
01:49:33.347
01:56:48.862
02:57:36.883

Run

01:35:57.597
01:51:08.748
01:51:08.436
02:39:54.228

Finish

05:36:13.670
05:46:30.890
06:13:22.791
06:46:12.370
07:15:23.571

Finish

04:30:07.720
05:16:23.110
05:23:20.050
05:48:53.341
06:18:57.651
07:07:43.467

Finish

04:23:41.030
05:20:13.639
05:42:14.429
06:53:28.461

Finish

04:56:08.019
05:10:33.875
05:23:23.009
06:37:11.110



HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
85
64
79
70
89
52
44
77
68
65
97
90
94
25

Place

O oONOOULDWNHH

-
= O

=
D WN

Name

JAMES STROMBERG
GARY PARSONS
GINTARAS SENFELDAS

MICHAEL REED
BRIAN ULRICH

BRAD LEFKOWITZ
BRIAN HULLINGER
JON RUBENSTEIN

MIKE PRICE

DAYLE PEABODY
RANDY ZARITSKY

TONY VALTOS

CHARLIE WILLIAMS

MARTY FERDIG

Start

08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000

Swim

00:33:04.115
00:38:47.457
00:40:23.571
00:40:17.826
00:40:28.165
00:55:40.618
00:52:44.591
00:55:09.557
00:47:19.017
00:45:51.519
01:09:53.065
00:59:49.151
01:08:00.749
00:31:29.029

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 23 JOHN DAVIS 08:00:00.000 00:37:41.119
2 92 GARRY WELSH 08:00:00.000 00:43:02.005

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim

1 43 GLENN HOUSTON 08:00:00.000 00:39:24.191
2 78 JOHNNY SANSALONE 08:00:00.000 00:47:13.125
3 72 BRENT REYNOLDS 08:00:00.000 00:49:05.957

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 75-79 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 57 GENNARO MAGLIULO 08:00:00.000 00:55:13.820

HALF MALE Clydsdale 40 & Over Results based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 61 JEFFREY MEISTER 08:00:00.000 00:50:31.198
2 73 CHAD ROBERTS 08:00:00.000 00:58:44.124

T1

00:02:47.885
00:04:32.543
00:03:23.429
00:08:36.174
00:02:40.835
00:05:00.382
00:03:09.564
00:06:37.443
00:05:59.983
00:07:34.481
00:02:54.935
00:04:01.849
00:06:35.251
00:05:54.971

T1
00:02:10.881
00:06:04.995

T1

00:01:44.809
00:08:18.875
00:03:16.043

T1
00:09:20.180

T1
00:04:29.802
00:06:21.876

Bike

02:18:26.175
02:30:59.562
02:26:58.602
02:50:23.328
02:46:43.113
02:46:14.803
02:57:24.254
03:04:30.486
03:10:26.517
03:12:00.158
02:50:06.484
02:58:53.778
03:19:13.481
03:05:24.329

Bike
02:22:31.595
02:43:56.307

Bike

02:23:51.000
02:59:44.792
02:36:20.207

Bike
02:40:46.411

Bike
02:44:30.856
02:59:49.286

T2

00:01:43.573
00:01:39.614
00:02:47.555
00:02:52.005
00:01:59.529
00:04:20.301
00:02:57.500
00:02:34.797
00:05:59.394
00:03:13.493
00:01:24.165
00:03:13.667
00:01:57.993
00:02:07.813

T2
00:01:42.588
00:03:30.162

T2

00:05:45.095
00:05:04.524
00:00:38.772

T2
00:07:51.755

T2
00:02:28.745
00:04:46.014

Run

01:39:30.962
01:52:37.713
02:11:28.967
02:12:39.068
02:31:19.148
02:26:55.097
02:27:27.269
02:18:28.450
02:23:48.344
02:30:47.888
02:36:35.090
02:50:57.414
02:38:19.776
03:31:19.237

Run
02:02:18.956
02:22:19.441

Run

02:04:30.950
01:40:38.453
02:35:16.631

Run
02:02:45.194

Run
02:45:28.290
03:23:04.475

Finish

04:35:32.710
05:08:36.889
05:25:02.124
05:54:48.401
06:03:10.790
06:18:11.201
06:23:43.178
06:27:20.733
06:33:33.255
06:39:27.539
06:40:53.739
06:56:55.859
07:14:07.250
07:16:15.379

Finish
05:06:25.139
05:58:52.910

Finish

05:15:16.045
05:40:59.769
06:04:37.610

Finish
05:55:57.360

Finish
06:27:28.891
07:32:45.775



HALF RELAY ALL FEMALE Results based on Gun Elapsed time
1 4 TEAM MOM&DAUGHTER  08:03:00.000 00:42:36.241 00:03:09.759 03:58:29.064 00:00:55.728 02:31:22.808 07:16:33.600

HALF MALE AQUABIKE Results based on Gun Elapsed time

1 11 SCOTT BOYLES 08:00:00.000 00:40:51.000 00:02:01.000 02:24:58.000 03:07:49.000
2 33 BOB GAILEY 08:00:00.000 00:53:57.668 00:03:46.332 02:47:27.000 03:45:11.000
3 59 DAVE MARSTON 08:00:00.000 00:40:11.273 00:04:51.727 02:52:38.603 03:46:22.610



