HALF FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	28	JENNIFER FINN	08:03:00.000	00:44:43.895	00:02:14.105	02:30:24.000	00:01:18.251	01:45:12.948	05:03:53.199
2	6	ELIZABETH ADKINS	08:03:00.000	00:44:22.365	00:09:49.635	02:54:48.000	00:03:10.274	02:01:13.636	05:53:23.910
3	96	ALLIE YINGST	08:03:00.000	00:58:02.534	00:06:33.466	02:52:46.449	00:06:11.015	02:41:48.140	06:45:21.604
HALF FEM	ALE Age G	roup Results for Female	25-29 based on	Gun Elapsed t	time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	5	KATE ABBOTT	08:03:00.000	00:58:21.508	00:05:03.492	03:21:35.000	00:04:00.000	02:20:52.379	06:49:52.379
HALF FEM	ALE Age G	roup Results for Female	40-44 based or	n Gun Elapsed t	time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	34	BECKY GORBE	08:03:00.000	00:56:55.289	00:07:08.311	03:07:58.400	00:07:00.524	03:03:25.607	07:22:28.131
HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	46	KARIN JACOBS	08:03:00.000	00:51:07.114	00:04:54.886	02:58:59.000	00:02:40.872	02:53:18.357	06:51:00.229
2	36	SUSAN HAAG	08:03:00.000	00:59:21.334	00:06:38.666	03:01:45.089	00:03:48.129	03:13:18.653	07:24:51.871
HALF MAL	E Top Male	es Overall based on Gun	Elapsed time						
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	98	ADAM ZUCCO	08:00:00.000	00:30:31.668	00:01:26.332	02:09:54.927	00:01:50.534	01:25:37.301	04:09:20.762
2	10	RAYMOND BOTELHO	08:00:00.000	00:30:38.282	00:01:26.718	02:03:46.000	00:01:35.581	01:32:35.082	04:10:01.663
3	41	ZACHARY HARNER	08:00:00.000	00:37:42.422	00:02:03.578	02:06:51.000	00:01:05.140	01:31:21.425	04:19:03.565
HALF MAL	.E Age Gro	up Results for Male 20-2	4 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	83	MATT SNELL	08:00:00.000	00:39:41.248	00:02:14.752	02:20:14.716	00:01:15.897	01:35:47.893	04:39:14.506
2	69	TAYLOR REED	08:00:00.000	00:44:31.970	00:04:26.030	02:50:17.540	00:02:53.876	02:12:39.237	05:54:48.653
3	22	MATHEW DAUGOMAH	08:00:00.000	00:46:39.361	00:05:18.639	03:55:18.891	00:01:09.883	02:30:35.067	07:19:01.841
4	15	JON BRYANT	08:00:00.000	00:59:50.029	00:06:11.971	03:03:00.565	00:08:24.515	03:15:17.453	07:32:44.533
HALF MAL	.E Age Gro	up Results for Male 25-2	9 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	56	CODY MAGDA	08:00:00.000	00:33:38.142	00:02:22.858	02:11:03.956	00:00:46.603	01:35:13.894	04:23:05.453
2	19	Morgan Chapman	08:00:00.000	00:47:39.727	00:04:47.273	02:47:53.439	00:05:34.815	01:50:08.325	05:36:03.579
3	21	JOHN COOLEDGE	08:00:00.000	00:44:12.609	00:07:14.391	02:38:17.074	00:04:54.924	02:14:31.261	05:49:10.259

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	63	RORY O'BRIEN	08:00:00.000	00:40:08.598	00:02:38.402	02:36:05.380	00:02:01.472	02:15:19.818	05:36:13.670
2	16	ZAK BUTLER	08:00:00.000	00:39:22.423	00:04:35.577	02:55:35.000	00:03:24.899	02:03:32.991	05:46:30.890
3	49	SEHNEUR LAKEIN	08:00:00.000	01:00:58.016	00:04:31.984	02:43:02.000	00:02:36.609	02:22:14.182	06:13:22.791
4	45	ZHIGUANG HUO	08:00:00.000	01:10:51.704	00:06:50.296	02:55:56.333	00:04:57.983	02:27:36.054	06:46:12.370
5	81	THOMAS SLATTERY	08:00:00.000	00:52:53.758	00:07:33.242	03:27:38.559	00:05:39.638	02:41:38.374	07:15:23.571

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	93	ALEXANDER WILLIAMS	08:00:00.000	00:40:50.300	00:02:31.700	02:25:24.182	00:01:25.147	01:19:56.391	04:30:07.720
2	47	MICHAEL JORDAN	08:00:00.000	00:34:45.844	00:03:08.156	02:40:06.000	00:01:03.003	01:57:20.107	05:16:23.110
3	82	BEN SMITH	08:00:00.000	00:40:22.283	00:05:34.717	02:42:46.298	00:03:16.063	01:51:20.689	05:23:20.050
4	54	CHAIM LITVIN	08:00:00.000	00:44:17.042	00:07:37.958	02:51:43.452	00:02:07.446	02:03:07.443	05:48:53.341
5	9	NATHAN BOLEEN	08:00:00.000	00:43:39.724	00:06:00.276	02:45:43.000	00:07:20.444	02:36:14.207	06:18:57.651
6	18	LUN-CHING CHANG	08:00:00.000	00:59:14.064	00:05:12.936	03:17:28.880	00:02:46.989	02:43:00.598	07:07:43.467

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	12	DAVID BRADSHAW	08:00:00.000	00:35:59.824	00:02:35.176	02:18:37.000	00:00:33.853	01:25:55.177	04:23:41.030
2	55	PEDRO LLANOS	08:00:00.000	00:43:43.482	00:03:58.518	02:41:17.633	00:01:40.659	01:49:33.347	05:20:13.639
3	40	DARREN HANSEN	08:00:00.000	00:43:23.031	00:05:54.969	02:52:44.000	00:03:23.567	01:56:48.862	05:42:14.429
4	48	NOCHUM KURINSKY	08:00:00.000	00:49:27.513	00:03:59.487	02:57:32.000	00:04:52.578	02:57:36.883	06:53:28.461

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	91	CHRIS VAN SMITH	08:00:00.000	00:51:04.735	00:02:54.265	02:23:26.054	00:02:45.368	01:35:57.597	04:56:08.019
2	58	WAKENGO MAHANIAH	08:00:00.000	00:43:31.952	00:04:23.048	02:29:03.510	00:02:26.617	01:51:08.748	05:10:33.875
3	27	PETER FINLEY	08:00:00.000	00:47:44.948	00:03:48.052	02:38:16.200	00:02:25.373	01:51:08.436	05:23:23.009
4	8	JAMES AARON BERRIER	08:00:00.000	01:00:28.431	00:07:47.569	02:44:44.000	00:04:16.882	02:39:54.228	06:37:11.110

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

73

2

CHAD ROBERTS

	LE AGE GIO	ap results for Plate 50 5	+ buscu on oun	Elapsea time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	85	JAMES STROMBERG	08:00:00.000	00:33:04.115	00:02:47.885	02:18:26.175	00:01:43.573	01:39:30.962	04:35:32.710
2	64	GARY PARSONS	08:00:00.000	00:38:47.457	00:04:32.543	02:30:59.562	00:01:39.614	01:52:37.713	05:08:36.889
3	79	GINTARAS SENFELDAS	08:00:00.000	00:40:23.571	00:03:23.429	02:26:58.602	00:02:47.555	02:11:28.967	05:25:02.124
4	70	MICHAEL REED	08:00:00.000	00:40:17.826	00:08:36.174	02:50:23.328	00:02:52.005	02:12:39.068	05:54:48.401
5	89	BRIAN ULRICH	08:00:00.000	00:40:28.165	00:02:40.835	02:46:43.113	00:01:59.529	02:31:19.148	06:03:10.790
6	52	BRAD LEFKOWITZ	08:00:00.000	00:55:40.618	00:05:00.382	02:46:14.803	00:04:20.301	02:26:55.097	06:18:11.201
7	44	BRIAN HULLINGER	08:00:00.000	00:52:44.591	00:03:09.564	02:57:24.254	00:02:57.500	02:27:27.269	06:23:43.178
8	77	JON RUBENSTEIN	08:00:00.000	00:55:09.557	00:06:37.443	03:04:30.486	00:02:34.797	02:18:28.450	06:27:20.733
9	68	MIKE PRICE	08:00:00.000	00:47:19.017	00:05:59.983	03:10:26.517	00:05:59.394	02:23:48.344	06:33:33.255
10	65	DAYLE PEABODY	08:00:00.000	00:45:51.519	00:07:34.481	03:12:00.158	00:03:13.493	02:30:47.888	06:39:27.539
11	97	RANDY ZARITSKY	08:00:00.000	01:09:53.065	00:02:54.935	02:50:06.484	00:01:24.165	02:36:35.090	06:40:53.739
12	90	TONY VALTOS	08:00:00.000	00:59:49.151	00:04:01.849	02:58:53.778	00:03:13.667	02:50:57.414	06:56:55.859
13	94	CHARLIE WILLIAMS	08:00:00.000	01:08:00.749	00:06:35.251	03:19:13.481	00:01:57.993	02:38:19.776	07:14:07.250
14	25	MARTY FERDIG	08:00:00.000	00:31:29.029	00:05:54.971	03:05:24.329	00:02:07.813	03:31:19.237	07:16:15.379
HALF MAI	LE Age Grou	up Results for Male 55-59	9 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	23	JOHN DAVIS	08:00:00.000	00:37:41.119	00:02:10.881	02:22:31.595	00:01:42.588	02:02:18.956	05:06:25.139
2	92	GARRY WELSH	08:00:00.000	00:43:02.005	00:06:04.995	02:43:56.307	00:03:30.162	02:22:19.441	05:58:52.910
HALF MAI	LE Age Grou	up Results for Male 60-64	4 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	43	GLENN HOUSTON	08:00:00.000	00:39:24.191	00:01:44.809	02:23:51.000	00:05:45.095	02:04:30.950	05:15:16.045
2	78	JOHNNY SANSALONE	08:00:00.000	00:47:13.125	00:08:18.875	02:59:44.792	00:05:04.524	01:40:38.453	05:40:59.769
3	72	BRENT REYNOLDS	08:00:00.000	00:49:05.957	00:03:16.043	02:36:20.207	00:00:38.772	02:35:16.631	06:04:37.610
HALF MAI	LE Age Grou	up Results for Male 75-79	9 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	57	GENNARO MAGLIULO	08:00:00.000	00:55:13.820	00:09:20.180	02:40:46.411	00:07:51.755	02:02:45.194	05:55:57.360
HALF MAI	LE Clydsdal	e 40 & Over Results base	ed on Gun Elaps	ed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	Т1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	61	JEFFREY MEISTER	08:00:00.000	00:50:31.198	00:04:29.802	02:44:30.856	00:02:28.745	02:45:28.290	06:27:28.891

08:00:00.000 00:58:44.124 00:06:21.876 02:59:49.286 00:04:46.014 03:23:04.475 07:32:45.775

 HALF RELAY ALL FEMALE Results based on Gun Elapsed time

 1
 4

 TEAM MOM&DAUGHTER
 08:03:00.000
 00:42:36.241
 00:03:09.759
 03:58:29.064
 00:00:55.728
 02:31:22.808
 07:16:33.600

HALF MALE AQUABIKE Results based on Gun Elapsed time

1	11	SCOTT BOYLES	08:00:00.000	00:40:51.000	00:02:01.000	02:24:58.000	03:07:49.000
2	33	BOB GAILEY	08:00:00.000	00:53:57.668	00:03:46.332	02:47:27.000	03:45:11.000
3	59	DAVE MARSTON	08:00:00.000	00:40:11.273	00:04:51.727	02:52:38.603	03:46:22.610